Tri-State Conference Fall 2021
Women's DII - Red
Men's DII - Blue
Men's NSCRO - Green
Women's NSCRO - Purple

Saturday September 11, 2021
Vassar Women at U. Albany Women
Sunday September 12, 2021
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Saturday September 18, 2021
Vassar Women at Rensselaer Women
Sunday September 19, 2021
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Sunday September 26, 2021
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Sunday October 3, 2021
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Sunday October 10, 2021
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Sunday October 17, 2021
Women's DII Conference Play-in or bye
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Sunday October 24, 2021
Women's DII Conference Quarterfinals
Winner of S2 v S3 at North 1
North 5 at North 4
North 6 at North 3
Winner of S1 v S4 at North 2
Men's DII Conference Playoffs
#4 seed at #5 seed
#6 seed at #3 seed
Bye weekend for #1 & #2
Montclair at Vassar
Maritime at Bard
Oneonta at Molloy
Hofstra at Drew
WCSU at New Paltz
Central Division Playoffs (NSCRO)
#5 seed at #4 seed
#6 seed at #3 seed
Sunday October 31, 2021
Women's DII Conference Semifinals
Men's DII Conference Semifinals
Winner of #4 v #5 at #1 seed
Winner of #3 v #6 at #2 seed
Loser of 4v5 at Loser of 3v6
Bard at Hofstra
Drew at Montclair
Oneonta at New Paltz
Vassar at Molloy
WCSU at Maritime
Women's Central Division Semifinals
Saturday November 6, 2021
Conference Final & 3rd/4th place game
Central Division Final & 3rd/4th place game
Sunday November 7, 2021
Conference Championship Game
3rd& 4th place playoff game
at Championship venue (TBA)
New Paltz at Maritime
Molloy at Hofstra
Drew at Vassar
Bard at Oneonta
Montclair at WCSU
Saturday November 13, 2021
Women's DII Region Playoffs - Rd of 32
Men's DII Playoffs - First Round
Men's NSCRO Playoffs - First Round
Women's NSCRO Region Playoffs
Sat & Sun November 20 & 21, 2021
Women's DII Region Playoffs - Rounds of 16 & 8
Men's DII Playoffs - Rounds of 16 & 8
Men's NSCRO Regional Playoffs
Sat & Sun December 4 & 5, 2021
Women's DII National Final 4
Men's DII National Final 4
Women's NSCRO National Final 4
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